
Junior Schedule from March 2, 2019 to April 27, 2019

Saturday 2-Mar BAC 
 NJS/BAC 13 & over  Silver-Bronze 

Championships 
6:15 - 7:45 AM

Sunday 3-Mar BAC 
 NJS/BAC 13 & over  Silver-Bronze 

Championships 
OFF

Monday 4-Mar BAC 3:45 – 5:45 pm
Tuesday 5-Mar BAC 3:45 – 5:20 pm

Wednesday 6-Mar BAC 3:45 – 5:20 pm YOGA 5:30-6:10 pm
Thursday 7-Mar BAC 3:45 – 5:45 pm

Friday 8-Mar BAC 3:45 – 5:20 pm
Saturday 9-Mar BAC 7:45 - 9:20 AM

Sunday 10-Mar BAC OFF
Monday 11-Mar BAC Monday Mayhem OFF
Tuesday 12-Mar BAC 3:45 – 5:20 pm

Wednesday 13-Mar BAC 3:45 – 5:20pm
Thursday 14-Mar BAC NJS SENIOR CHAMPS @ BAC TBA

Friday 15-Mar BAC NJS SENIOR CHAMPS @ BAC TBA
Saturday 16-Mar BAC NJS SENIOR CHAMPS @ BAC TBA

Sunday 17-Mar BAC NJS SENIOR CHAMPS @ BAC OFF
Monday 18-Mar BAC 3:45 – 5:20 pm
Tuesday 19-Mar BAC 3:45 – 5:20 pm

Wednesday 20-Mar BAC 3:45 – 5:20 pm
Thursday 21-Mar BAC 3:45 – 5:20 pm

Friday 22-Mar BAC 14 & unders NJJOs @ RUTGERS 3:45 – 5:20 pm
Saturday 23-Mar BAC 14 & unders NJJOs @ RUTGERS 8:00 - 9:20 AM

Sunday 24-Mar BAC 14 & unders NJJOs @ RUTGERS OFF
Monday 25-Mar BAC 3:45 – 5:45 pm
Tuesday 26-Mar BAC 3:45 – 5:45 pm

Wednesday 27-Mar BAC CZ SECTIONALS @ INDIANAPOLIS 3:45 – 5:45 pm
Thursday 28-Mar BAC CZ SECTIONALS @ INDIANAPOLIS 3:45 – 5:45 pm

Friday 29-Mar BAC CZ SECTIONALS @ INDIANAPOLIS 3:45 – 5:45 pm
Saturday 30-Mar BAC CZ SECTIONALS @ INDIANAPOLIS 8:00 - 9:20 AM

Sunday 31-Mar BAC CZ SECTIONALS @ INDIANAPOLIS OFf
Monday 1-Apr BAC CZ SECTIONALS @ INDIANAPOLIS 3:45 – 5:45 pm
Tuesday 2-Apr BAC 3:45 – 5:20 pm DRY LAND 5:30-6:00 pm

Wednesday 3-Apr BAC AG ZONES @ WEBSTER, NY - SPRING BREAK
Thursday 4-Apr BAC AG ZONES @ WEBSTER, NY - SPRING BREAK

Friday 5-Apr BAC AG ZONES @ WEBSTER, NY - SPRING BREAK
Saturday 6-Apr BAC AG ZONES @ WEBSTER, NY - SPRING BREAK

Sunday 7-Apr BAC - SPRING BREAK
Monday 8-Apr BAC 3:45 - 5:45 pm
Tuesday 9-Apr BAC 3:45 – 5:20 pm DRY LAND 5:30-6:00 pm

Wednesday 10-Apr BAC 3:45 – 5:20 pm YOGA 5:30-6:10 pm
Thursday 11-Apr BAC - SPRING BREAK

Friday 12-Apr BAC - SPRING BREAK
Saturday 13-Apr BAC - SPRING BREAK

Sunday 14-Apr BAC - SPRING BREAK
Monday 15-Apr BAC 3:45 - 5:45 pm
Tuesday 16-Apr BAC 3:45 – 5:20 pm DRY LAND 5:30-6:00 pm

Wednesday 17-Apr BAC 3:45 – 5:20 pm YOGA 5:30-6:10 pm
Thursday 18-Apr BAC 3:45 – 5:20 pm DRY LAND 5:30-6:00 pm

Friday 19-Apr BAC 3:45 - 5:45 pm
Saturday 20-Apr BAC BAC APRIL PLUNGE @ BAC OFF

Sunday 21-Apr BAC OFF
Monday 22-Apr BAC 3:45 - 5:45 pm
Tuesday 23-Apr BAC 3:45 – 5:20 pm DRY LAND 5:30-6:00 pm

Wednesday 24-Apr BAC 3:45 – 5:20 pm YOGA 5:30-6:10 pm
Thursday 25-Apr BAC 3:45 – 5:20 pm DRY LAND 5:30-6:00 pm

Friday 26-Apr BAC 3:45 - 5:45 pm
Saturday 27-Apr BAC 7:45 - 9:20 AM YOGA 9:30 - 10:15am

Sunday 28-Apr BAC OFF
Monday 29-Apr BAC 3:45 - 5:45 pm
Tuesday 30-Apr BAC 3:45 – 5:20 pm DRY LAND 5:30-6:00 pm

Wednesday 1-May BAC 3:45 – 5:20 pm YOGA 5:30-6:10 pm
Thursday 2-May BAC 3:45 – 5:20 pm DRY LAND 5:30-6:00 pm

Friday 3-May BAC 3:45 - 5:45 pm
Saturday 4-May BAC Spring Invite @ BAC Off
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